05000030589

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| |
| (Address) |
| |
| (Address) |
| , |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| (Only States Elph Hollo H) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| |
| |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| |
| (Document Number) |
| |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| |
| |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| 4/19 amend |
| 1 1 Miles |
| , |
| |
| |
| 12h-3nhx9 |
| 000 00001 |

Office Use Only



300051068333

N4/19/N5--01032--009 **25, NO

MJH



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

| TO: Registration : | Corporations | | | |
|-----------------------------|---|--|--|--------------------------|
| SUBJECT: | 2304 Gr | md Avenue, | LLC | · |
| | | imited Liability Company) | | |
| The enclosed Articles | of Amendment and fee(s) are su | abmitted for filing. | Jen | alread |
| Please return all corres | spondence concerning this matte | er to the following: Via Frd | ex envolope en | Closect |
| | J'Amie | Webster | | |
| | , | A a a a a a l | | , 19.41- 4 -4 |
| | Lavanlin | Associates | | |
| | | Firm/Company) | , . | - 1 1 1 |
| \mathcal{O}^{ς} | 533 N. Ca | arson Stree | + | · · |
| | _ | (Address) | | * ± * : |
| | Carson C | ity, NV 89 | 706 | |
| | (City | /State and Zip (Tode) | | in strange of the |
| For further information | concerning this matter, please | call: | | - |
| TIA | nie Webster | 776 60 | 02-0404 | |
| | (Name of Person) | at (1/3) O (Area Code & Daytin | ne Telephone Number) | |
| Enclosed is a check for the | ne following amount: | | | |
| \$25.00 Filing Fee | ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy | • |

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

(additional copy is enclosed)

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

| 2304 | Grand Avenue, | LLC | |
|------|---|-----------|--|
| (A | (Present Name) Florida Limited Liability | (Сотрызу) | |

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on March 29, 2005 and assigned document number LOSGOJOJOSOS

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

Article V: The management of the limited liability company is reserved for the Manager:

Emerald City Properties, LLC 2533 N Carson St. Suite 5828 ---Carson City, NV 89706

Dated April 13, 2005

Signature of a member or authorized rapresentative of a member

Bruce Fields
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Pec: \$25.00